TOOLS & ACCESSORIES180 TOOLS & ACCESSORIES 181
www.fdgnz.com | 0800 555 464
180
KEEPING BUSINESS’S
MOVING & MAKING
0800 555 464
181
182DRILLS
185HOLESAWS
186CONCRETE DRILL BITS
189DRIVER BITS
192CRC & ABRASIVES
198BOSTIK
TOOLS & ACCESSORIES
199SABRE
TOOLS & ACCESSORIES182 TOOLS & ACCESSORIES 183
www.fdgnz.com | 0800 555 464
Ø GOLD
0.3mm TDJ0.3G
0.4mm TDJ0.4G
0.5mm TDJ0.5G
0.58mm TDJ0.58G
0.6mm TDJ0.6G
0.7mm TDJ0.7G
0.8mm TDJ0.8G
0.9mm TDJ0.9G
1mm TDJ1.0G
1.1mm TDJ1.1G
1.2mm TDJ1.2G
1.3mm TDJ1.3G
1.4mm TDJ1.4G
1.5mm TDJ1.5G
1.6mm TDJ1.6G
1.7mm TDJ1.7G
1.8mm TDJ1.8G
1.9mm TDJ1.9G
2mm TDJ2.0G
2.1mm TDJ2.1G
2.2mm TDJ2.2G
2.25mm TDJ2.25G
2.3mm TDJ2.3G
2.4mm TDJ2.4G
2.5mm TDJ2.5G
2.6mm TDJ2.6G
2.7mm TDJ2.7G
2.75mm TDJ2.75G
2.8mm TDJ2.8G
2.9mm TDJ2.9G
3mm TDJ3.0G
3.1mm TDJ3.1G
3.2mm TDJ3.2G
Ø GOLD
3.3mm TDJ3.3G
3.4mm TDJ3.4G
3.5mm TDJ3.5G
3.6mm TDJ3.6G
3.7mm TDJ3.7G
3.8mm TDJ3.8G
3.9mm TDJ3.9G
4mm TDJ4.0G
4.1mm TDJ4.1G
4.2mm TDJ4.2G
4.3mm TDJ4.3G
4.4mm TDJ4.4G
4.5mm TDJ4.5G
4.6mm TDJ4.6G
4.7mm TDJ4.7G
4.8mm TDJ4.8G
4.9mm TDJ4.9G
5mm TDJ5.0G
5.1mm TDJ5.1G
5.2mm TDJ5.2G
5.3mm TDJ5.3G
5.4mm TDJ5.4G
5.5mm TDJ5.5G
5.6mm TDJ5.6G
5.7mm TDJ5.7G
5.8mm TDJ5.8G
5.9mm TDJ5.9G
6mm TDJ6.0G
6.1mm TDJ6.1G
6.15mm TDJ6.15G
6.2mm TDJ6.2G
6.3mm TDJ6.3G
6.4mm TDJ6.4G
Ø GOLD
6.5mm TDJ6.5G
6.6mm TDJ6.6G
6.7mm TDJ6.7G
6.8mm TDJ6.8G
6.9mm TDJ6.9G
7mm TDJ7.0G
7.1mm TDJ7.1G
7.2mm TDJ7.2G
7.3mm TDJ7.3G
7.4mm TDJ7.4G
7.5mm TDJ7.5G
7.6mm TDJ7.6G
7.7mm TDJ7.7G
7.8mm TDJ7.8G
7.9mm TDJ7.9G
8mm TDJ8.0G
8.1mm TDJ8.1G
8.2mm TDJ8.2G
8.3mm TDJ8.3G
8.4mm TDJ8.4G
8.5mm TDJ8.5G
8.6mm TDJ8.6G
8.7mm TDJ8.7G
8.8mm TDJ8.8G
8.9mm TDJ8.9G
9mm TDJ9.0G
9.1mm TDJ9.1G
9.2mm TDJ9.2G
9.3mm TDJ9.3G
9.4mm TDJ9.4G
9.5mm TDJ9.5G
9.6mm TDJ9.6G
9.7mm TDJ9.7G
Ø GOLD
9.8mm TDJ9.8G
9.9mm TDJ9.9G
10mm TDJ10.0G
10.1mm TDJ10.1G
10.2mm TDJ10.2G
10.3mm TDJ10.3G
10.4mm TDJ10.4G
10.5mm TDJ10.5G
10.6mm TDJ10.6G
10.7mm TDJ10.7G
10.8mm TDJ10.8G
10.9mm TDJ10.9G
11mm TDJ11.0G
11.1mm TDJ11.1G
11.2mm TDJ11.2G
11.3mm TDJ11.3G
11.4mm TDJ11.4G
11.5mm TDJ11.5G
11.6mm TDJ11.6G
11.7mm TDJ11.7G
11.8mm TDJ11.8G
11.9mm TDJ11.9G
12mm TDJ12.0G
12.1mm TDJ12.1G
12.2mm TDJ12.2G
12.3mm TDJ12.3G
12.4mm TDJ12.4G
12.5mm TDJ12.5G
12.6mm TDJ12.6G
12.7mm TDJ12.7G
12.8mm TDJ12.8G
12.9mm TDJ12.9G
13mm TDJ13.0G
13.5mm TDJ13.5G
METRIC GOLD SERIES JOBBER DRILL BIT
ALPHA HEX SHANK
Ø GOLD
1.5mm TDQ1.5
2mm TDQ2.0
2.4mm TDQ2.4
3mm TDQ3.0
3.2mm TDQ3.2
3.3mm TDQ3.3
3.5mm TDQ3.5
3.6mm TDQ3.6
4mm TDQ4.0
4.2mm TDQ4.2
4.5mm TDQ4.5
4.8mm TDQ4.8
5mm TDQ5.0
5.5mm TDQ5.5
5.6mm TDQ5.6
6mm TDQ6.0
6.3mm TDQ6.3
6.5mm TDQ6.5
ALPHA STEP DRILL SPIRAL FLUTE
Ø GOLD
4-12mm TD9STSFM4-12S
4-20mm TD9STSFM4-20S
6-30mm TD9STSFM6-30S
6-36mm TD9STSFM6-36S
ALPHA DOUBLE END PANEL DRILL
Ø GOLD
No 11 - 4.85mm TDDN11G
No 20 - 4.09mm TDDN20G
No 30 - 3.26mm TDDN30G
GOLD SERIES JOBBER DRILL BIT
TOOLS & ACCESSORIES184 TOOLS & ACCESSORIES 185
www.fdgnz.com | 0800 555 464
SHIPPER AUGER DRILL
Ø x L SHIPPER AUGER DRILL
6mm x 200mm TDWA6X200
6mm x 450mm TDWA6X450
8mm x 200mm TDWA8X200
8mm x 450mm TDWA8X450
8mm x 600mm TDWA8X600
10mm x 200mm TDWA10X200
10mm x 250mm TDWA10X250
10mm x 450mm TDWA10X450
10mm x 600mm TDWA10X600
12mm x 200mm TDWA12X200
12mm x 450mm TDWA12X450
12mm x 600mm TDWA12X600
13mm x 290mm TDWA13X290
14mm x 200mm TDWA14X200
14mm x 460mm TDWA14X460
14mm x 600mm TDWA14X600
15mm x 200mm TDWA15X200
16mm x 450mm TDWA16X450
16mm x 600mm TDWA16X600
18mm x 200mm TDWA18X200
18mm x 450mm TDWA18X450
18mm x 600mm TDWA18X600
19mm x 200mm TDWA19X200
20mm x 200mm TDWA20X200
20mm x 450mm TDWA20X450
20mm x 600mm TDWA20X600
21mm x 210mm TDWA21X210
Ø x L SHIPPER AUGER DRILL
22mm x 200mm TDWA22X200
22mm x 220mm TDWA22X220
22mm x 450mm TDWA22X450
22mm x 600mm TDWA22X600
24mm x 200mm TDWA24X200
24mm x 450mm TDWA24X450
24mm x 600mm TDWA24X600
25mm x 200mm TDWA25X200
25mm x 450mm TDWA25X450
25mm x 600mm TDWA25X600
26mm x 200mm TDWA26X200
26mm x 450mm TDWA26X450
26mm x 600mm TDWA26X600
28mm x 200mm TDWA28X200
28mm x 450mm TDWA28X450
28mm x 460mm TDWA28X460
28mm x 600mm TDWA28X600
30mm x 200mm TDWA30X200
30mm x 450mm TDWA30X450
30mm x 600mm TDWA30X600
32mm x 200mm TDWA32X200
32mm x 600mm TDWA32X600
34mm x 600mm TDWA34X600
35mm x 200mm TDWA35X200
36mm x 200mm TDWA36X200
36mm x 600mm TDWA36X600
Keep in touch with News, Job opportunities and
Product Features by following FDG on Linkedin.
Come follow us!
HOLE SAW
Ø MULTI-PURPOSE
16mm THSTCT16
20mm THSTCT20
22mm THSTCT22
25mm THSTCT25
27mm THSTCT27
30mm THSTCT30
32mm THSTCT32
35mm THSTCT35
38mm THSTCT38
40mm THSTCT40
44mm THSTCT44
45mm THSTCT45
50mm THSTCT50
51mm THSTCT51
54mm THSTCT54
55mm THSTCT55
57mm THSTCT57
60mm THSTCT60
64mm THSTCT64
67mm THSTCT67
68mm THSTCT68
70mm THSTCT70
73mm THSTCT73
76mm THSTCT76
80mm THSTCT80
82mm THSTCT82
86mm THSTCT86
89mm THSTCT89
92mm THSTCT92
102mm THSTCT102
114mm THSTCT114
125mm THSTCT125
140mm THSTCT140
152mm THSTCT152
Ø BI METAL
14mm THSV14
16mm THSV16
17mm THSV17
19mm THSV19
20mm THSV20
21mm THSV21
22mm THSV22
24mm THSV24
25mm THSV25
27mm THSV27
29mm THSV29
30mm THSV30
32mm THSV32
33mm THSV33
35mm THSV35
37mm THSV37
38mm THSV38
40mm THSV40
41mm THSV41
43mm THSV43
44mm THSV44
45mm THSV45
46mm THSV46
48mm THSV48
52mm THSV52
54mm THSV54
55mm THSV55
57mm THSV57
59mm THSV59
64mm THSV64
67mm THSV67
Ø BI METAL
68mm THSV68
70mm THSV70
73mm THSV73
75mm THSV75
76mm THSV76
79mm THSV79
83mm THSV83
86mm THSV86
89mm THSV89
92mm THSV92
95mm THSV95
98mm THSV98
100mm THSV100
102mm THSV102
105mm THSV105
108mm THSV108
111mm THSV111
114mm THSV114
121mm THSV121
127mm THSV127
140mm THSV140
146mm THSV146
152mm THSV152
160mm THSV160
168mm THSV168
177mm THSV177
185mm THSV185
200mm THSV200
210mm THSV210
250mm THSV250
DESCRIPTION DART 9 PIECE HOLE SAW KIT
Cutting Depth: 38mm
Diameter (mm): 19, 22, 29, 38, 44, 51, 57mm THDPHK9
TOOLS & ACCESSORIES186 TOOLS & ACCESSORIES 187
www.fdgnz.com | 0800 555 464
SDS PLUS DRILL BITS
SDS PLUS MASONRY DRILL BIT
Ø x L MASONRY DRILL BIT Ø x L MASONRY DRILL BIT Ø x L MASONRY DRILL BIT
4mm x 110mm TDMSP4X110 10mm x 110mm TDMSP10X110 16mm x 160mm TDMSP16X160
4mm x 160mm TDMSP4X160 10mm x 160mm TDMSP10X160 16mm x 210mm TDMSP16X210
5mm x 110mm TDMSP5X110 10mm x 210mm TDMSP10X210 16mm x 260mm TDMSP16X260
5mm x 160mm TDMSP5X160 10mm x 260mm TDMSP10X260 16mm x 310mm TDMSP16X310
5mm x 210mm TDMSP5X210 10mm x 310mm TDMSP10X310 16mm x 450mm TDMSP16X450
5.5mm x 110mm TDMSP5.5X110 10mm x 350mm TDMSP10X350 16mm x 600mm TDMSP16X600
5.5mm x 160mm TDMSP5.5X160 10mm x 450mm TDMSP10X450 16mm x  800mm TDMSP16X800
5.5mm x 210mm TDMSP5.5X210 10mm x 600mm TDMSP10X600 16mm x 1000mm TDMSP16X1000
5.5mm x 310mm TDMSP5.5X310 10mm x 1000mm TDMSP10X1000 18mm x 200mm TDMSP18X200
6mm x 110mm TDMSP6X110 11mm x 260mm TDMSP11X260 18mm x  300mm TDMSP18X300
6mm x 160mm TDMSP6X160 12mm x 160mm TDMSP12X160 18mm x 450mm TDMSP18X450
6mm x 210mm TDMSP6X210 12mm x 210mm TDMSP12X210 18mm x 600mm TDMSP18X600
6mm x 310mm TDMSP6X310 12mm x 260mm TDMSP12X260 18mm x 1000mm TDMSP18X1000
6mm x 460mm TDMSP6X460 12mm x  310mm TDMSP12X310 20mm x  200mm TDMSP20X200
6.5mm x 110mm TDMSP6.5X110 12mm x 360mm TDMSP12X360 20mm x 300mm TDMSP20X300
6.5mm x 160mm TDMSP6.5X160 12mm x 450mm TDMSP12X450 20mm x 450mm TDMSP20X450
6.5mm x 210mm TDMSP6.5X210 12mm x 600mm TDMSP12X600 20mm x 600mm TDMSP20X600
6.5mm x 260mm TDMSP6.5X260 12mm x 1000mm TDMSP12X1000 22mm x 250mm TDMSP22X250
6.5mm x 310mm TDMSP6.5X310 13mm x 160mm TDMSP13X160 22mm x 450mm TDMSP22X450
7mm x 160mm TDMSP7X160 13mm x 210mm TDMSP13X210 22mm x 600mm TDMSP22X600
7mm x 250mm TDMSP7X250 13mm x 310mm TDMSP13X310 23mm x 450mm TDMSP23X450
7mm x 450mm TDMSP7X450 13mm x 450mm TDMSP13X450 24mm x 250mm TDMSP24X250
8mm x 110mm TDMSP8X110 13mm x 600mm TDMSP13X600 24mm x 450mm TDMSP24X450
8mm x 160mm TDMSP8X160 14mm x 260mm TDMSP14X260 25mm x 250mm TDMSP25X250
8mm x 210mm TDMSP8X210 14mm x 310mm TDMSP14X310 25mm x 450mm TDMSP25X450
8mm x 260mm TDMSP8X260 14mm x 450mm TDMSP14X450 25mm x 600mm TDMSP25X600
8mm x 310mm TDMSP8X260 14mm x 600mm TDMSP14X600 26mm x 250mm TDMSP26X250
8mm x 460mm TDMSP8X460 14 mm x 1000mm TDMSP14X1000 26mm x 450mm TDMSP26X450
8mm x 600mm TDMSP8X600 15mm x 260mm TDMSP15X260
9mm x 210mm TDMSP9X210 15mm x 450mm TDMSP15X450
SDS ZENTRO DRILL BITS
 SDS PLUS ZENTRO DRILL BIT
Ø x L 4 CUTTER Ø x L 4 CUTTER
5mm x 110mm TDMSPZ5X110 14mm x 260mm TDMSPZ14X260
5mm x 160mm TDMSPZ5X160 14mm x 450mm TDMSPZ14X450
5.5mm x 110mm TDMSPZ5.5X110 16mm x 260mm TDMSPZ16X260
5.5mm x 160mm TDMSPZ5.5X160 16mm x 450mm TDMSPZ16X450
6mm x 110mm TDMSPZ6x110 18mm x 250mm TDMSPZ18X250
6mm x 160mm TDMSPZ6X160 18mm x 450mm TDMSPZ18X450
6mm x 210mm TDMSPZ6X210 20mm x 250mm TDMSPZ20X250
6.5mm x 110mm TDMSPZ6.5X110 20mm x 450mm TDMSPZ20X450
6.5mm x 160mm TDMSPZ6.5X160 22mm x 250mm TDMSPZ22X250
6.5mm x 210mm TDMSPMZ6.5X210 22mm x  450mm TDMSPZ22X450
8mm x 160mm TDMSPZ8X160 24mm x 250mm TDMSPZ24X250
8mm x 210mm TDMSPZ8X210 24mm x 450mm TDMSPZ24X450
10mm x 160mm TDMSPZ10X160 25mm x 250mm TDMSPZ25X250
10mm x 210mm TDMSPZ10X210 25mm x 450mm TDMSPZ25X450
10mm x 260mm TDMSPZ10X260 28mm x 250mm TDMSPZ28X250
12mm x 160mm TDMSPZ12X160 28mm x 450mm TDMSPZ28X450
12mm x 210mm TDMSPZ12X210 30mm x 250mm TDMSPZ30X250
12mm x 260mm TDMSPZ12X260 30mm x 450mm TDMSPZ30X450
12mm x 310mm TDMSPZ12X310 32mm x 450mm TDMSPZ32X450
12mm x 450mm TDMSPZ12X450
TOOLS & ACCESSORIES188 TOOLS & ACCESSORIES 189
www.fdgnz.com | 0800 555 464
SDS MAX DRILL BITS
SDS MAX MASONRY DRILL BIT
Ø x L 4 CUTTER Ø x L 4 CUTTER
12mm x 340mm TDMSPM12X340 25mm x 920mm TDMSPM25X920
12mm x 540mm TDMSPM12X540 26mm x 300mm TDMSPM26X300
14mm x 340mm TDMSPM14X340 26mm x 520mm TDMSPM26X520
14mm x 540mm TDMSPM14X540 28mm x 370mm TDMSPM28X370
14mm x 920mm TDMSPM14X920 28mm x 570mm TDMSPM28X570
15mm x 340mm TDMSPM15X340 28mm x 920mm TDMSPM28X920
15mm x 540mm TDMSPM15X540 30mm x 370mm TDMSPM30X370
16mm x 340mm TDMSPM16X340 30mm x 570mm TDMSPM30X570
16mm x 540mm TDMSPM16X540 32mm x 370mm TDMSPM32X370
16mm x 920mm TDMSPM16X920 32mm x 570mm TDMSPM32X570
18mm x 340mm TDMSPM18X340 32mm x 920mm TDMSPM32X920
18mm x 540mm TDMSPM18X540 35mm x 570mm TDMSPM35X570
18mm x 920mm TDMSPM18X920 35mm x 920mm TDMSPM35X920
20mm x 320mm TDMSPM20X320 37mm x 570mm TDMSPM37X570
20mm x 520mm TDMSPM20X520 38mm x 370mm TDMSPM38X370
20mm x 920mm TDMSPM20X920 38mm x 570mm TDMSPM38X570
22mm x 320mm TDMSPM22X320 40mm x 370mm TDMSPM40X370
22mm x 520mm TDMSPM22X520 40mm x 570mm TDMSPM40X570
22mm x 920mm TDMSPM22X920 40mm x 920mm TDMSPM40X920
24mm x 320mm TDMSPM24X320 45mm x 570mm TDMSPM45X570
24mm x  520mm TDMSPM24X520 50mm x 570mm TDMSPM50X570
25mm x 320mm TDMSPM25X320 52mm x 570mm TDMSPM52X570
25mm x 520mm TDMSPM25X520
POWER BIT
ZENTRO & MAX DRILLS
CUTTING TIPS GUIDE ON MASONRY DRILLS
SDS PLUS & OTHER